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156 FollowersJournal Invitational-Hedgesville HS HS
UNOFFICIAL   Sat, Apr 30, 2022  Hedgesville HS

 Field: 10:00 AM  Track: 10:30 AM

Follow

 Mens Results
100 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Keyshawn Robinson 10.91a Jefferson
2. 10 Caleb Shelton 11.40a Jefferson
3. 12 Jacob Barrick 11.41a Martinsburg
4. 9 Tay'Shaun Roper 11.47a Jefferson
5. 11 Kenvon Williams 11.69a Martinsburg
6. 10 Kenneth Ibeeze 11.99a Spring Mills
7. 10 Jaylen Lardy 12.07a Martinsburg
8. 11 Joaquin Espinola 12.08a Washington
9. 10 Rodrigo Delgado 12.12a PR Washington
10. 11 Ben Golden 12.16a Berkeley Springs
11. 9 Alex Collins 12.17a Spring Mills
12. 10 Josiah Brown 12.18a Spring Mills
13. 11 Jason Henriquez 12.47a Washington
14. 12 Justin Lutterodt 12.59a Hedgesville
15. 11 Matthew Mullen 13.03a Hedgesville
16. 12 Gage Mills 14.06a Berkeley Springs

200 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Keyshawn Robinson 21.68a PR Jefferson
2. 11 Isaiah Fritts 22.29a Jefferson
3. 11 Spencer Powell 23.16a PR Jefferson
4. 12 Gavin Stenger 23.29a Martinsburg
5. 10 Gradian Graham 23.55a PR Spring Mills
6. 10 Malachi Williams  24.00a PR Martinsburg
7. 11 Andrew Fisher 24.15a PR Martinsburg
8. 11 Ben Golden 24.32a Berkeley Springs
9. 12 Tim Develing 24.70a Berkeley Springs
10. 12 Austin Sharp 25.00a Washington
11. 11 Jason Henriquez 25.32a PR Washington
12. 12 Korben Kaiser 25.68a Washington
13. 11 Matthew Mullen 26.16a Hedgesville
14. 11 Quentin Carrington 26.19a PR Hedgesville
15. 12 Chase Akana 26.58a PR Spring Mills
-- 9 Loakkhae Uth-Smith NT Spring Mills
-- 12 Kanye Smith NT Hedgesville
-- 12 Alex McCusker NT Berkeley Springs

400 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Isaiah Fritts 50.97a Jefferson
2. 9 Tay'Shaun Roper 52.92a PR Jefferson
3. 10 Malachi Williams  53.35a PR Martinsburg
4. 12 Gabriel Mcdonald 53.47a PR Berkeley Springs
5. 10 Brady Webber 54.37a Spring Mills
6. 12 Tim Develing 54.93a Berkeley Springs
7. 10 Kowen Brassfield 55.09a Jefferson
8. 11 Jimmy Harden 55.77a PR Martinsburg
9. 12 Heath Burdiss 55.78a Martinsburg
10. 10 Sebastian Butler 56.03a PR Spring Mills
11. 11 Ben Golden 56.23a Berkeley Springs
12. 10 Myles Johnson 56.44a Hedgesville
13. 12 Korben Kaiser 57.11a Washington
14. 10 Traven McCoard 57.87a PR Washington
15. 11 Matthew Mullen 58.77a PR Hedgesville
16. 11 Quentin Carrington 59.70a PR Hedgesville
17. 9 David Sheppard 1:00.05a PR Washington
-- 11 Benjamin Riston NT Washington
-- 12 Ian Brown NT Spring Mills

800 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Justin Gottlieb 2:00.41a Jefferson
2. 11 Christian Gottlieb 2:05.71a Jefferson
3. 12 Chance Boulware 2:12.35a PR Martinsburg
4. 10 Bryce Staley 2:18.11a PR Spring Mills
5. 11 Daniel Locarnini 2:18.42a PR Washington
6. 12 Daniel Markovits 2:18.98a Martinsburg
7. 12 Chase Snyder 2:19.76a Hedgesville
8. 10 Garrett Lind 2:22.15a Spring Mills

 Womens Results
100 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Kendall Itobi 13.20a Washington
2. 11 KeNiya Basey 13.51a Martinsburg
3. 10 Mariana Kanundowi 13.93a Hedgesville
4. 12 Kesi Boaitey 14.03a PR Martinsburg
5. 10 Clover Stamat 14.40a Hedgesville
6. 10 Andrea Graham 14.49a Spring Mills
7. 10 Michelle Jackson 14.66a PR Spring Mills
8. 11 Joy Senisio 15.09a Hedgesville
9. 10 Jillian Fortney 15.26a Berkeley Springs
10. 11 Norah Snyder 15.28a Washington
11. 9 Addison Carpenter 15.32a Berkeley Springs
-- 11 Jessi Warnick NT Martinsburg
-- 9 Erica Shirley NT Washington
-- 11 Rachel Asideo NT Spring Mills

200 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Eva Craigie 26.33a PR Martinsburg
2. 11 Kendall Itobi 27.04a PR Washington
3. 10 Mariana Kanundowi 28.45a Hedgesville
4. 12 Kesi Boaitey 29.21a PR Martinsburg
5. 9 Madeline Gatti 29.60a PR Washington
6. 9 Briana King 29.82a Spring Mills
7. 9 Melissa Seabright 30.09a Berkeley Springs
8. 10 Andrea Graham 30.32a PR Spring Mills
9. 10 Biana Parchment 30.90a PR Spring Mills
10. 11 Norah Snyder 31.33a Washington
11. 11 Joy Senisio 31.45a PR Hedgesville
12. 9 Courtney Merzouk 31.52a PR Hedgesville
13. 10 Jillian Fortney 31.81a Berkeley Springs
14. 9 Addison Carpenter 32.07a Berkeley Springs
-- 9 Madison Hardy NT Washington
-- 11 KeNiya Basey NT Martinsburg

400 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Jadyn Macher 1:01.03a PR Hedgesville
2. 9 Grace Fling 1:02.38a PR Spring Mills
3. 11 Laurence Kao 1:05.14a PR Spring Mills
4. 10 Gabriella Williams 1:09.56a PR Washington
5. 10 Ava Care 1:12.52a Hedgesville
6. 9 Madeline Gatti 1:13.60a PR Washington
7. 10 Violet Neff 1:14.54a PR Hedgesville
8. 12 Jadelynn Joseph 1:14.59a SR Martinsburg
9. 9 Mariana Moore 1:19.18a Washington
10. 11 Caprisha Cornish 1:24.73a Spring Mills
11. 10 Alex Canon 1:52.42a PR Berkeley Springs
-- 11 Lydia Fincham NT Berkeley Springs
-- 12 Yukari Furuichi Blanchard NT Martinsburg

800 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Lydia Fincham 2:37.10a PR Berkeley Springs
2. 10 Makaylee Haynes 2:40.35a Hedgesville
3. 11 Millie Cushwa 2:47.46a Martinsburg
4. 9 Allison Bray 2:53.05a Hedgesville
5. 10 Paige Herfurth 2:53.76a Washington
6. 10 Kaylyn Jenkins 3:02.09a Washington
7. 11 Kaitlyn Baker 3:06.17a Washington
-- 12 Veronika Ticha NT Martinsburg
-- 10 Alexa McIlvaine NT Washington
-- 12 Kamaya Denson NT Martinsburg
-- 9 Zoey Self NT Berkeley Springs
-- 11 Mackenzie Maraugha NT Hedgesville
-- 10 Audrey Helmick NT Berkeley Springs

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Dakota Johnson 5:37.91a SR Hedgesville
2. 12 Chloe Coale 5:44.19a PR Spring Mills
3. 11 Millie Cushwa 5:58.81a Martinsburg
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9. 10 Alan Ennis 2:23.42a Washington
10. 12 Lance Blevins 2:25.57a PR Washington
11. 11 Trent Funkhouser 2:27.63a PR Martinsburg
12. 10 Will Gageby 2:29.44a Berkeley Springs
13. 10 Craig Schattenberg 2:31.29a PR Hedgesville
14. 10 Logan Kachley 2:39.33a Spring Mills
-- 12 Fox Faunce DQ Jefferson
-- 12 Gabriel Mcdonald NT Berkeley Springs

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Jackson Mundey 4:38.74a PR Berkeley Springs
2. 10 Logan Musser 4:47.90a PR Washington
3. 12 Jon Lamp 4:52.92a PR Martinsburg
4. 12 David Foglesong 4:53.79a PR Jefferson
5. 10 Owen Thompson 4:54.20a PR Jefferson
6. 12 Colin O'Kelley 4:58.67a PR Martinsburg
-- 10 Macon Fleming NT Martinsburg
-- 10 Jackson Fiolek NT Washington
-- 9 AJ Atkinson NT Washington
-- 11 Eric Brady NT Washington
-- 9 Kyler Gunn NT Jefferson
-- 12 Nathan Boutwell NT Berkeley Springs
-- 9 Grant Michael NT Berkeley Springs
-- 11 Joseph Johnson NT Hedgesville
-- 9 Branden Blackwell NT Hedgesville
-- 12 Chase Snyder NT Hedgesville
-- 10 David Wilson NT Spring Mills
-- 10 Gavin Roche NT Spring Mills
-- 12 Tyler Stine NT Spring Mills

3200 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Noah Schappell 10:27.09a Washington
2. 12 John Larsen 10:29.55a Washington
3. 11 Connor Ireland 10:59.78a Jefferson
4. 11 Christien Morel 11:23.53a SR Jefferson
5. 11 Andrew Davis 11:26.43a PR Spring Mills
6. 10 Owen Thompson 11:38.10a Jefferson
7. 9 Andrew Butcher 11:56.22a Hedgesville
-- 10 Duncan Campbell NT Hedgesville
-- 11 Briar Hale NT Berkeley Springs
-- 10 Ethan Meagher NT Washington
-- 10 Aden Reid NT Martinsburg
-- 12 Charles Mallatt NT Martinsburg
-- 10 Gavin Roche NT Spring Mills
-- 12 Evan Millard NT Spring Mills

110m Hurdles - 39" Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Dominic Brinkley 16.42a Martinsburg
2. 11 Jon Stinchcomb 18.60a Martinsburg
3. 11 Brayden Herring 19.11a Martinsburg
4. 11 Zander Lamp 19.67a Washington
5. 9 Michaiah Boutcher 24.13a Washington

300m Hurdles - 36" Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Chase Brown 40.99a PR Jefferson
2. 12 Gage Creel 41.02a PR Hedgesville
3. 12 Kanye Smith 41.47a PR Hedgesville
4. 10 Caleb Green 43.76a Spring Mills
5. 12 Austin Sharp 44.62a Washington
6. 9 Dominick Gagum 45.21a Hedgesville
7. 12 Jaden Larsen 45.34a Washington
8. 11 Jon Stinchcomb 45.95a Martinsburg
9. 11 Dominic Brinkley 46.16a Martinsburg
10. 12 Tabor Dagg 46.80a PR Jefferson
11. 10 Benson Marple 48.62a PR Martinsburg
12. 11 Zander Lamp 50.04a Washington
13. 10 Isaiah Bender 52.00a Spring Mills
14. 9 Michaiah Boutcher 54.39a PR Washington
-- 12 Josue Bringas NT Spring Mills

4x100 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Caleb Shelton


11 Isaiah Fritts

11 Spencer Powell

10 Keyshawn Robinson


42.78a Jefferson - A

2. 10 Josiah Brown

10 Tristan Davis

9 Alex Collins

10 Gradian Graham


43.86a Spring Mills - A

3. 11 Andrew Fisher

12 Kai Walker

11 Kenvon Williams

12 Jacob Barrick


46.48a Martinsburg - A

4. 11 Will Smith

11 Jason Henriquez

10 Rodrigo Delgado

11 Joaquin Espinola


47.43a Washington - A

4x200 Relay Varsity - Finals

4. 9 Allison Bray 6:08.60a PR Hedgesville
5. 9 Allison McDonald 6:09.64a PR Hedgesville
6. 11 Betsy Cushwa 6:14.99a PR Martinsburg
7. 9 Cadence Ferguson 6:17.11a Spring Mills
8. 11 Kaitlyn Baker 6:20.08a Washington
9. 12 Margarita Salvador 6:29.94a Martinsburg

3200 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Carolina Wilson 12:09.72a SR Spring Mills
2. 12 Dakota Johnson 12:19.27a SR Hedgesville
3. 10 Audrey Helmick 13:18.73a SR Berkeley Springs
4. 9 Allison McDonald 13:37.73a Hedgesville
5. 12 Lauren Caltrider 14:27.06a SR Washington

100m Hurdles - 33" Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Willow Mason 17.25a Martinsburg
2. 12 Paris Shoemaker 17.78a Martinsburg
3. 11 Taylor McIntyre 18.31a Spring Mills
4. 11 Ayrial Warner 18.37a PR Washington
5. 11 Savannah Clemons 19.06a Spring Mills
6. 11 Emily Gutierrez 19.78a Spring Mills
7. 9 Delilah Rhoten 20.20a PR Berkeley Springs
8. 11 Kaiman Alter 21.11a Martinsburg
9. 9 Lexi Parsell 21.17a Berkeley Springs

300m Hurdles - 30" Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Willow Mason 54.08a Martinsburg
2. 11 Ayrial Warner 55.00a PR Washington
3. 9 Madison Hardy 57.76a Washington
4. 9 Delilah Rhoten 58.08a PR Berkeley Springs
-- 11 Nataley Olsen NT Berkeley Springs
-- 9 Lexi Parsell NT Berkeley Springs
-- 11 Janique Blake NT Hedgesville
-- 11 Ariel McGrain NT Martinsburg
-- 12 Paris Shoemaker NT Martinsburg

4x100 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Grace Fling


11 Candice Nelson

10 Aleesha Johnson

12 Lafarrah Strong


51.64a Spring Mills - A

2. 12 Kesi Boaitey

11 Jessi Warnick

12 Yukari Furuichi Blanchard

11 KeNiya Basey


55.29a Martinsburg - A

4x200 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Aleesha Johnson


11 Teondra Gravier

11 Hannah Houghton

9 Grace Fling


1:47.97a Spring Mills - A

2. 11 Janique Blake

10 Mariana Kanundowi

12 Skylar Yates

9 Jadyn Macher


1:54.79a Hedgesville - A

3. 9 Addison Carpenter

9 Tenacious Ray

10 Jillian Fortney

9 Melissa Seabright


2:01.50a Berkeley Springs - A

4x400 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Hannah Houghton


11 Brenna Hockensmith

10 Faith Bush

11 Teondra Gravier


4:10.67a Spring Mills - A

2. 11 Janique Blake

12 Skylar Yates

9 Jadyn Macher

12 Dakota Johnson


4:13.84a Hedgesville - A

3. 11 Millie Cushwa

11 Jessi Warnick

12 Yukari Furuichi Blanchard

9 Eva Craigie


4:42.35a Martinsburg - A

-- 9 Addison Carpenter

11 Nataley Olsen

9 Tenacious Ray

9 Melissa Seabright


NT Berkeley Springs - A

4x800 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Carolina Wilson


12 Angelina Durez

11 Brenna Hockensmith

10 Faith Bush


10:31.42a Spring Mills - A

2. 9 Allison Bray

10 Makaylee Haynes

9 Allison McDonald

12 Dakota Johnson


10:52.10a Hedgesville - A
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1. 10 Caleb Shelton

10 Keyshawn Robinson

11 Spencer Powell

11 Isaiah Fritts


1:30.06a Jefferson - A

2. 11 Kenvon Williams

10 Malachi Williams

11 Andrew Fisher

12 Gavin Stenger


1:34.15a Martinsburg - A

3. 10 Gradian Graham

10 Tristan Davis

10 Caleb Green

12 Daniel Thorne


1:39.59a Spring Mills - A

4. 10 Rodrigo Delgado

11 Benjamin Riston

11 Joaquin Espinola

12 Austin Sharp


1:40.73a Washington - A

4x400 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Caleb Shelton


11 Spencer Powell

11 Christian Gottlieb

11 Justin Gottlieb


3:33.80a Jefferson - A

2. 12 Kai Walker

10 Malachi Williams

12 Heath Burdiss

11 Andrew Fisher


3:38.86a Martinsburg - A

3. 10 Brady Webber

10 Gavin Lind

11 Jonas Langkeit

12 Daniel Thorne


3:39.18a Spring Mills - A

4. 12 Gage Creel

10 Myles Johnson

9 Dominick Gagum

12 Kanye Smith


3:40.25a Hedgesville - A

5. 12 Tim Develing

11 Ben Golden

12 Gabriel Mcdonald

11 Jackson Mundey


3:42.57a Berkeley Springs - A

6. 10 Alan Ennis

11 Benjamin Riston

10 Traven McCoard

12 Korben Kaiser


4:01.28a Washington - A

4x800 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Christian Gottlieb


12 Fox Faunce

9 Conner Myers

11 Justin Gottlieb


8:34.43a Jefferson - A

2. 12 John Larsen

11 Daniel Locarnini

10 Logan Musser

11 Noah Schappell


8:54.16a Washington - A

3. 12 Chance Boulware

12 Heath Burdiss

12 Daniel Markovits

12 Colin O'Kelley


8:59.43a Martinsburg - A

4. 12 Tyler Stine

11 Jonas Langkeit

12 Ian Brown

9 John Park


9:19.64a Spring Mills - A

5. 11 Aiden Carpenter

12 Wil Nutter

10 Will Gageby

12 Nathan Boutwell


9:36.11a Berkeley Springs - A

6. 10 Craig Schattenberg

11 Joseph Johnson

9 Branden Blackwell

9 Andrew Butcher


10:25.93a Hedgesville - A

4x55 Shuttle Hurdles - 39" Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Chase Winbush


10 Jared Wilberger

12 Tabor Dagg

12 Chase Brown


1:01.61a Jefferson - A

2. 11 Jon Stinchcomb

11 Brayden Herring

10 Benson Marple

11 Dominic Brinkley


1:05.26a Martinsburg - A

3. 12 Jaden Larsen

9 Austin Stewart

11 Zander Lamp

12 Austin Sharp


1:07.84a Washington - A

4. 10 Sebastian Butler

10 Gavin Lind

10 Caleb Green

12 Josue Bringas


1:09.17a Spring Mills - A

Shot Put - 12lb Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Christian Slack 44-03.50 PR Martinsburg

3. 12 Lauren Caltrider

11 Kaitlyn Baker

10 Kaylyn Jenkins

10 Paige Herfurth


12:00.07a Washington - A

4x55 Shuttle Hurdles - 33" Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Paris Shoemaker


11 Willow Mason

11 Allison Slonaker

11 Kaiman Alter

1:13.70a Martinsburg - A

2. 11 Savannah Clemons

11 Emma Anderson

11 Emily Gutierrez

11 Taylor McIntyre


1:14.92a Spring Mills - A

-- 9 Kaitlyn Hageny

9 Lexi Parsell

9 Delilah Rhoten

11 Nataley Olsen


NT Berkeley Springs - A

Shot Put - 4kg Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Justice Brown 29-09.00 Hedgesville
2. 9 Peyton Thacker 29-05.50 PR Martinsburg
3. 12 Sara Veara 28-08.00 PR Berkeley Springs
4. 9 Serenity Hendrick 27-05.50 Martinsburg
5. 10 Gigi Diaz 26-06.00 Hedgesville
6. 10 Jazmyn Brown 25-09.00 PR Hedgesville
7. 11 Logan Spivey 25-01.00 Washington
8. 10 Kamryn Savoy 24-01.00 Martinsburg
9. 10 Binta Boh 23-10.00 PR Spring Mills
10. 11 Kendall Itobi 22-07.00 Washington
11. 10 Safi Boh 22-04.00 PR Spring Mills
12. 10 Payton Thomas-Philips 21-10.00 Spring Mills

Discus - 1kg Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Justice Brown 94-05 Hedgesville
2. 12 Sara Veara 89-07 Berkeley Springs
3. 11 Logan Spivey 80-11 PR Washington
4. 10 Gigi Diaz 79-08 PR Hedgesville
5. 10 Stephanie Briscoe 71-01 Berkeley Springs
6. 10 Grace Fouch 70-09 PR Berkeley Springs
7. 10 Jazmyn Brown 67-03 PR Hedgesville
8. 11 Marina Zahir 60-11 Spring Mills
9. 11 Aysha Baker 60-00 Martinsburg
10. 10 Izzy Dozier 58-10 Spring Mills
11. 10 Payton Thomas-Philips 57-03 Spring Mills
12. 11 Cammie Hodges 57-02 PR Martinsburg
13. 12 Veronika Ticha 56-03 Martinsburg

High Jump Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Eva Jacobsen 4-10.00 Berkeley Springs
2. 11 Emma Anderson 4-08.00 PR Spring Mills
3. 11 Savannah Clemons 4-06.00 PR Spring Mills
3. 12 Skylar Yates 4-06.00 Hedgesville
5. 9 Briana King 4-04.00 Spring Mills
6. 10 Makaylee Haynes 4-00.00 Hedgesville

Pole Vault Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Skylar Yates 9-00.00 SR Hedgesville
2. 11 Candice Nelson 8-06.00 Spring Mills
3. 10 Dora McGurgan 8-00.00 Spring Mills
4. 10 Clover Stamat 7-00.00 Hedgesville
4. 10 Abigail Rice 7-00.00 SR Washington
4. 11 Allison Slonaker 7-00.00 PR Martinsburg
7. 10 Jillian Schaeffer 6-06.00 PR Washington
8. 9 Courtney Merzouk 6-00.00 Hedgesville
-- 9 Kaitlyn Hageny NH Berkeley Springs
-- 12 Haylee Martin NH Martinsburg
-- 11 Cheyanne Jordan NH Spring Mills

Long Jump Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Jadyn Macher 15-10.50 PR Hedgesville
2. 11 Kendall Itobi 15-04.75 Washington
3. 9 Eva Craigie 15-04.50 Martinsburg
4. 10 Eva Jacobsen 14-01.75 Berkeley Springs
5. 9 Briana King 13-08.00 Spring Mills
6. 9 Erica Shirley 13-04.75 Washington
7. 11 Destiny Fitzgerald 13-01.75 Spring Mills
8. 9 Madeline Gatti 12-10.00 PR Washington
9. 10 Jillian Fortney 12-08.00 Berkeley Springs
10. 11 Joy Senisio 11-10.00 Hedgesville
11. 11 Charlotte Williams 11-03.00 PR Berkeley Springs
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2. 12 Rocco Santore 44-00.00 Spring Mills
3. 10 Anthony Williams 41-10.00 Spring Mills
4. 10 EJ Hendrix 38-03.00 Martinsburg
5. 12 Adam Sharp 36-07.25 PR Washington
6. 11 Solomon Logan 36-03.25 Jefferson
7. 12 Cam Irving 35-04.50 Spring Mills
8. 11 Marcus Adebayo 35-00.00 Hedgesville
9. 10 Will Bass 34-05.00 Martinsburg
10. 11 Sam Corum 33-05.25 PR Jefferson
11. 11 Logan Comer 33-02.00 PR Washington
12. 12 JahLonnie Hollis 32-07.50 Jefferson
13. 10 Ayden Parker 32-04.25 PR Washington
14. 10 Lukas Purdy 31-07.00 Berkeley Springs
15. 11 Cole Bernhardt 31-03.00 Berkeley Springs
16. 10 Adam Becker 26-01.00 PR Hedgesville
17. 9 Robert Holmes 23-07.00 Berkeley Springs

Discus - 1.6kg Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Zak McIntyre 139-11 PR Spring Mills
2. 12 JahLonnie Hollis 138-02 PR Jefferson
3. 12 Christian Slack 120-06 Martinsburg
4. 11 Marcus Adebayo 119-08 PR Hedgesville
5. 10 LaDainian Weller 117-03 PR Martinsburg
6. 12 Adam Sharp 116-07 Washington
7. 10 Nolan Meehleib 115-10 Jefferson
8. 11 Logan Comer 113-11 PR Washington
9. 11 Solomon Logan 110-07 PR Jefferson
10. 11 Stephen Roche 107-06 Spring Mills
11. 12 Jordan Kemp 107-03 Spring Mills
12. 10 Ayden Parker 98-05 PR Washington
13. 11 Cole Bernhardt 84-07 Berkeley Springs
14. 10 Lukas Purdy 81-10 Berkeley Springs
15. 9 Robert Holmes 66-05 Berkeley Springs
16. 10 Adam Becker 54-08 PR Hedgesville

High Jump Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Chase Brown 5-10.00 Jefferson
2. 10 Nathaniel Noe 5-10.00 Hedgesville
3. 10 Benson Marple 5-10.00 Martinsburg
3. 12 Daniel Thorne 5-10.00 Spring Mills
5. 9 Adrian Feliciano 5-04.00 PR Berkeley Springs
6. 10 Dakota Hamrick 5-04.00 Berkeley Springs
7. 12 Justin Lutterodt 5-02.00 Hedgesville
8. 11 Jalen Franklin 5-02.00 Spring Mills

Pole Vault Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Dakota Hamrick 11-00.00 PR Berkeley Springs
1. 12 Carter Naiman 11-00.00 PR Jefferson
3. 12 Carson Masaleski 10-06.00 PR Jefferson
4. 11 Antonio Hidalgo 10-00.00 Jefferson
4. 9 Dominick Gagum 10-00.00 Hedgesville
6. 11 Vance Waller 9-06.00 Washington
7. 10 Andrew Cottam 8-00.00 Martinsburg
7. 11 Chris Grim 8-00.00 Spring Mills
7. 9 Landon Herndon 8-00.00 Spring Mills
-- 10 Landon Neighly NH Spring Mills
-- 10 Eric Carr NH Washington
-- 11 Zander Shiley NH Washington

Long Jump Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Jacob Barrick 20-05.75 Martinsburg
2. 10 Nathaniel Noe 19-03.25 PR Hedgesville
3. 9 Tay'Shaun Roper 18-05.75 Jefferson
4. 11 Brayden Herring 18-02.00 Martinsburg
5. 10 Nolan Meehleib 17-05.75 Jefferson
6. 11 Jon Stinchcomb 17-01.75 Martinsburg
7. 10 Miguel Twyman 16-11.75 Washington
8. 9 Adrian Feliciano 16-00.25 Berkeley Springs
9. 11 Zander Lamp 15-09.00 Washington
10. 10 Javier Benavides 15-03.00 PR Washington
11. 11 Quentin Carrington 14-11.00 PR Hedgesville
12. 11 Adahir Moran 14-09.50 Washington
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